
MX Prestige Cingoli MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:40.928
Migliore

1 1:53.395 + 12.467 10:52:05.757

2 1:48.649 + 07.721 10:53:54.406

3 1:41.616 + 00.688 10:55:36.022

4 3:14.228 + 1:33.300 10:58:50.250

5 1:40.928 --------- 11:00:31.178

6 2:10.780 + 29.852 11:02:41.958

7 1:59.607 + 18.679 11:04:41.565

8 1:52.619 + 11.691 11:06:34.184

 Po. 2 - # 67 MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA Y.+ 00.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.530 + 10.366 10:51:58.350

2 1:42.180 + 01.016 10:53:40.530

3 2:05.949 + 24.785 10:55:46.479

4 1:41.164 --------- 10:57:27.643

5 2:08.270 + 27.106 10:59:35.913

6 1:53.738 + 12.574 11:01:29.651

7 1:41.529 + 00.365 11:03:11.180

8 1:55.077 + 13.913 11:05:06.257

 Po. 3 - # 744 SOULIMANI S. + 00.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.764 + 11.554 10:52:01.076

2 1:43.135 + 01.925 10:53:44.211

3 1:41.776 + 00.566 10:55:25.987

4 2:08.193 + 26.983 10:57:34.180

5 1:58.393 + 17.183 10:59:32.573

6 1:41.210 --------- 11:01:13.783

7 2:17.816 + 36.606 11:03:31.599

8 2:04.622 + 23.412 11:05:36.221

 Po. 4 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 01.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.233 + 10.962 10:52:11.487

2 1:51.899 + 09.628 10:54:03.386

3 1:58.815 + 16.544 10:56:02.201

4 1:42.271 --------- 10:57:44.472

5 1:55.776 + 13.505 10:59:40.248

6 1:44.801 + 02.530 11:01:25.049

7 1:42.414 + 00.143 11:03:07.463

8 2:00.281 + 18.010 11:05:07.744

 Po. 5 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 01.774
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.491 + 13.789 10:52:07.516

2 1:49.760 + 07.058 10:53:57.276

3 1:43.379 + 00.677 10:55:40.655

4 2:01.574 + 18.872 10:57:42.229

5 1:42.702 --------- 10:59:24.931

6 2:06.311 + 23.609 11:01:31.242

7 1:42.968 + 00.266 11:03:14.210

8 2:13.038 + 30.336 11:05:27.248

 Po. 6 - # 74 VALERI A. + 02.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.211 + 15.607 10:52:15.049

2 1:51.679 + 08.075 10:54:06.728

3 1:47.098 + 03.494 10:55:53.826

4 2:01.020 + 17.416 10:57:54.846

5 1:43.604 --------- 10:59:38.450

6 3:13.676 + 1:30.072 11:02:52.126

7 1:44.819 + 01.215 11:04:36.945

8 1:45.119 + 01.515 11:06:22.064

 Po. 7 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. + 03.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.772 + 19.563 10:52:24.642

2 1:53.141 + 08.932 10:54:17.783

3 1:59.707 + 15.498 10:56:17.490

4 1:45.022 + 00.813 10:58:02.512

5 2:12.282 + 28.073 11:00:14.794

6 2:07.138 + 22.929 11:02:21.932

7 1:44.209 --------- 11:04:06.141

8 2:25.081 + 40.872 11:06:31.222

 Po. 8 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 03.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.958 + 14.698 10:52:13.514

2 1:52.203 + 07.943 10:54:05.717

3 1:47.647 + 03.387 10:55:53.364

4 1:45.661 + 01.401 10:57:39.025

5 3:21.401 + 1:37.141 11:01:00.426

6 1:44.878 + 00.618 11:02:45.304

7 2:12.942 + 28.682 11:04:58.246

8 1:44.260 --------- 11:06:42.506

 Po. 9 - # 364 NARDO M. + 03.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.824 + 22.418 10:52:34.357

2 2:08.319 + 23.913 10:54:42.676

3 2:13.444 + 29.038 10:56:56.120

4 1:44.775 + 00.369 10:58:40.895

5 2:08.513 + 24.107 11:00:49.408

6 1:44.406 --------- 11:02:33.814

7 2:54.703 + 1:10.297 11:05:28.517

 Po. 10 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 03.964
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.262 + 24.370 10:52:37.209

2 1:56.753 + 11.861 10:54:33.962

3 1:47.291 + 02.399 10:56:21.253

4 1:55.991 + 11.099 10:58:17.244

5 1:53.006 + 08.114 11:00:10.250

6 1:44.892 --------- 11:01:55.142

7 2:03.746 + 18.854 11:03:58.888

8 1:47.544 + 02.652 11:05:46.432

 Po. 11 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. + 04.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.865 + 14.808 10:52:10.421

2 1:52.813 + 07.756 10:54:03.234

3 1:48.202 + 03.145 10:55:51.436

4 3:46.371 + 2:01.314 10:59:37.807

5 1:45.672 + 00.615 11:01:23.479

6 2:02.562 + 17.505 11:03:26.041

7 1:45.057 --------- 11:05:11.098

 Po. 12 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 04.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.100 + 16.026 10:52:23.502

2 1:52.969 + 07.895 10:54:16.471

3 1:46.899 + 01.825 10:56:03.370

4 2:08.141 + 23.067 10:58:11.511

5 1:45.527 + 00.453 10:59:57.038

6 2:01.602 + 16.528 11:01:58.640

7 1:56.111 + 11.037 11:03:54.751

8 1:45.074 --------- 11:05:39.825

 Po. 13 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 04.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.205 + 14.849 10:52:17.783

2 1:51.561 + 06.205 10:54:09.344

3 1:48.830 + 03.474 10:55:58.174

4 1:45.356 --------- 10:57:43.530

5 2:03.611 + 18.255 10:59:47.141

6 1:52.823 + 07.467 11:01:39.964

7 2:21.248 + 35.892 11:04:01.212

8 1:50.493 + 05.137 11:05:51.705

 Po. 14 - # 870 CASAMENTI S. + 04.460
Diff. Primo

1 3:55.350 + 2:09.962 10:54:26.380

2 1:45.388 --------- 10:56:11.768

3 3:54.652 + 2:09.264 11:00:06.420

4 1:45.433 + 00.045 11:01:51.853

5 4:22.579 + 2:37.191 11:06:14.432

 Po. 15 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 04.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.221 + 41.762 10:52:53.970

2 2:43.346 + 57.887 10:55:37.316

3 1:46.591 + 01.132 10:57:23.907

4 1:45.971 + 00.512 10:59:09.878

5 2:01.604 + 16.145 11:01:11.482

6 1:46.301 + 00.842 11:02:57.783

7 2:02.722 + 17.263 11:05:00.505

8 1:45.459 --------- 11:06:45.964

 Po. 16 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 04.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.689 + 17.964 10:52:28.291

2 1:54.229 + 08.504 10:54:22.520

3 1:47.500 + 01.775 10:56:10.020

4 2:10.966 + 25.241 10:58:20.986

5 1:45.725 --------- 11:00:06.711

6 2:09.545 + 23.820 11:02:16.256

7 2:07.730 + 22.005 11:04:23.986

8 1:46.680 + 00.955 11:06:10.666

Fastest lap: 1:40.928 
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MX Prestige Cingoli MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 17 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 05.641
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.584 + 41.015 10:53:27.088

2 2:02.922 + 16.353 10:55:30.010

3 1:46.931 + 00.362 10:57:16.941

4 2:02.945 + 16.376 10:59:19.886

5 1:46.569 --------- 11:01:06.455

6 2:12.221 + 25.652 11:03:18.676

7 2:06.368 + 19.799 11:05:25.044

 Po. 18 - # 821 MARIANI N. + 05.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.530 + 20.869 10:53:01.729

2 1:47.207 + 00.546 10:54:48.936

3 2:17.942 + 31.281 10:57:06.878

4 1:46.661 --------- 10:58:53.539

5 5:35.791 + 3:49.130 11:04:29.330

6 1:48.360 + 01.699 11:06:17.690

 Po. 19 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 06.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.773 + 1:04.543 10:53:17.644

2 1:48.169 + 00.939 10:55:05.813

3 2:30.410 + 43.180 10:57:36.223

4 1:47.230 --------- 10:59:23.453

5 2:12.087 + 24.857 11:01:35.540

6 1:58.090 + 10.860 11:03:33.630

7 1:47.813 + 00.583 11:05:21.443

 Po. 20 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 06.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.590 + 16.179 10:52:26.540

2 1:52.219 + 04.808 10:54:18.759

3 1:48.860 + 01.449 10:56:07.619

4 2:00.613 + 13.202 10:58:08.232

5 1:47.411 --------- 10:59:55.643

6 3:26.445 + 1:39.034 11:03:22.088

7 1:48.038 + 00.627 11:05:10.126

 Po. 21 - # 10 MACRI G. + 06.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.064 + 15.427 10:52:35.264

2 1:54.389 + 06.752 10:54:29.653

3 1:54.309 + 06.672 10:56:23.962

4 1:58.182 + 10.545 10:58:22.144

5 1:47.637 --------- 11:00:09.781

6 1:50.275 + 02.638 11:02:00.056

7 1:50.282 + 02.645 11:03:50.338

8 1:51.872 + 04.235 11:05:42.210

 Po. 22 - # 831 MARTORANO P.+ 06.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.129 + 18.358 10:52:48.451

2 1:59.732 + 11.961 10:54:48.183

3 1:48.618 + 00.847 10:56:36.801

4 1:57.195 + 09.424 10:58:33.996

5 1:47.771 --------- 11:00:21.767

6 2:04.300 + 16.529 11:02:26.067

7 1:48.971 + 01.200 11:04:15.038

8 2:02.386 + 14.615 11:06:17.424

 Po. 23 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 06.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.953 + 15.093 10:52:39.975

2 1:55.979 + 08.119 10:54:35.954

3 1:48.053 + 00.193 10:56:24.007

4 1:59.642 + 11.782 10:58:23.649

5 2:11.734 + 23.874 11:00:35.383

6 1:47.860 --------- 11:02:23.243

7 3:26.509 + 1:38.649 11:05:49.752

 Po. 24 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 07.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.881 + 19.707 10:52:42.950

2 1:54.945 + 06.771 10:54:37.895

3 1:48.656 + 00.482 10:56:26.551

4 2:04.342 + 16.168 10:58:30.893

5 1:48.632 + 00.458 11:00:19.525

6 3:53.939 + 2:05.765 11:04:13.464

7 1:48.174 --------- 11:06:01.638

 Po. 25 - # 792 TOZZI D. + 07.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.783 + 12.339 10:52:29.860

2 1:50.556 + 02.112 10:54:20.416

3 1:48.444 --------- 10:56:08.860

4 2:05.581 + 17.137 10:58:14.441

5 1:48.472 + 00.028 11:00:02.913

6 2:03.109 + 14.665 11:02:06.022

7 1:49.298 + 00.854 11:03:55.320

8 2:10.796 + 22.352 11:06:06.116

 Po. 26 - # 82 GIAMPIERI M. + 07.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.121 + 16.413 10:52:45.204

2 1:55.910 + 07.202 10:54:41.114

3 1:50.654 + 01.946 10:56:31.768

4 2:04.645 + 15.937 10:58:36.413

5 1:48.708 --------- 11:00:25.121

6 2:04.852 + 16.144 11:02:29.973

7 1:48.784 + 00.076 11:04:18.757

8 2:17.635 + 28.927 11:06:36.392

 Po. 27 - # 937 RANIERI F. + 07.781
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.928 + 21.219 10:52:42.492

2 2:02.362 + 13.653 10:54:44.854

3 1:49.927 + 01.218 10:56:34.781

4 3:43.997 + 1:55.288 11:00:18.778

5 1:48.709 --------- 11:02:07.487

6 2:01.776 + 13.067 11:04:09.263

7 1:48.904 + 00.195 11:05:58.167

 Po. 28 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 08.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.863 + 13.445 10:52:38.452

2 1:53.453 + 04.035 10:54:31.905

3 2:01.666 + 12.248 10:56:33.571

4 1:50.444 + 01.026 10:58:24.015

5 2:05.513 + 16.095 11:00:29.528

6 1:49.892 + 00.474 11:02:19.420

7 2:18.816 + 29.398 11:04:38.236

8 1:49.418 --------- 11:06:27.654

 Po. 29 - # 327 TRAVERSINI A. + 08.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.004 + 11.530 10:53:05.449

2 1:51.117 + 01.643 10:54:56.566

3 1:51.973 + 02.499 10:56:48.539

4 1:54.259 + 04.785 10:58:42.798

5 3:03.365 + 1:13.891 11:01:46.163

6 1:49.474 --------- 11:03:35.637

7 2:01.680 + 12.206 11:05:37.317

 Po. 30 - # 710 SCANDIANI J. + 08.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.634 + 13.924 10:52:33.396

2 1:55.328 + 05.618 10:54:28.724

3 1:52.387 + 02.677 10:56:21.111

4 2:01.793 + 12.083 10:58:22.904

5 1:49.710 --------- 11:00:12.614

6 1:58.951 + 09.241 11:02:11.565

7 1:50.567 + 00.857 11:04:02.132

8 1:50.800 + 01.090 11:05:52.932

Fastest lap: 1:40.928 
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